
AMENDMENT No. 1 to   
INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT- REGIONAL JUVENILE MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 

Between 
HOUSTON-GALVESTON AREA COUNCIL 

And 
FORT BEND COUNTY 

 
THIS AMENDMENT modifies the above referenced Contract (Parent Contract ID# 4916) as follows: 
 
Original Contract Price: $18,500.00 
 
The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be increased by:  $8,050.00 
 
The new Contract Price due to this Change Order will be:  $26,550.00 
 
 
Unless otherwise noted, this amendment goes into effect on the date signed by H-GAC. All other terms and 
conditions of this Contract shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 
 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Agreement to be executed by their respective duly 
authorized representatives. 
 
 
Signed for Houston-Galveston Area Council,   ____________________________________ 
           Houston, Texas  Chuck Wemple, Executive Director 
 
       Date: _______________________________ 
 
 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Signed for:  Fort Bend County    ____________________________________ 
 
Printed Name & Title:     ____________________________________  
     

Date: _______________________________ 
 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 896787E0-FB92-40C7-B58F-DC2CE7909D55

10/14/2020

KP George County Judge

Pending Signature


